The Central School

Affiliated to the CBSE, New Delhi, India
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TCS/GEN/062/2025-26

Dear Parents,

CIRCULAR
SUBJECT: GRADE X CBSE BOARD EXAMINATION - TIME TABLE 2025-26

Date: 06-11-2025

Greetings from The Central School Dubai!

DATE DAY EXAM TIMING SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME

041 Mathematics Standard
17-02-2026 Tuesday 09.00 AM - 12.00 PM

241 Mathematics Basic
21-02-2026 Saturday 09.00 AM - 12.00 PM 184 English (Language and Literature)

005 Bengali
23-02-2026 Monday 09.00 AM - 12.00 PM

006 Tamil
24-02-2026 Tuesday 09.00 AM - 12.00 PM 303 Urdu Course-B
25-02-2026 Wednesday 09.00 AM - 12.00 PM 086 Science
27-02-2026 Friday 09.00 AM - 11.00 AM 402 Information Technology
28-02-2026 Saturday 09.00 AM - 12.00 PM 016 Arabic
02-03-2026 Monday 09.00 AM - 12.00 PM 085 Hindi Course-B
05-03-2026 Thursday 09.00 AM - 12.00 PM 012 Malayalam
07-03-2026 Saturday 09.00 AM - 12.00 PM 087 Social Science

Regards,
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